Resultados por mejor vuelta

Nombre Grupo Mejor Dif. | Dif mejor | Dif media [ Dif mejor | Dif media | Vuel
anterior dia dia grupo grupo
Kaderabekjiri C 02:15.436  02:15.436| 00:00.000 | 00:13.886| 00:00.000 | 00:16.373 9
Valisjiri A 02:16.193 [ 00:00.757 | 00:00.757 | 00:13.129 | 00:00.000 | 00:03.714 12
Muchamarek A 02:17.491 [ 00:01.297 | 00:02.055| 00:11.831| 00:01.297 | 00:02.416 5
Vaclavoviclukas B 02:18.047 [ 00:00.555] 00:02.610| 00:11.276 | 00:00.000 | 00:10.416 3
Psenicapetr A 02:18.749 [ 00:00.702 | 00:03.312| 00:10.574 | 00:02.555| 00:01.159 3
Fusekpavel A 02:19.563 [ 00:00.814 | 00:04.127 | 00:09.759 | 00:03.369 | 00:00.345 8
Slanecmartin A 02:20.042 [ 00:00.479 | 00:04.606 | 00:09.280 | 00:03.848 | 00:00.134 9
Pracharjaromir B 02:20.314 [ 00:00.271 | 00:04.878 | 00:09.008 | 00:02.267 | 00:08.148 7
Anyzmichal B 02:27.169 [ 00:06.855| 00:11.733 | 00:02.153 | 00:09.122 | 00:01.293 3
Petrlalukas A 02:27.410 [ 00:00.241 | 00:11.974| 00:01.912] 00:11.216 | 00:07.501 2
Klemanondrej C 02:29.434 [ 00:02.024 | 00:13.998 | 00:00.111 | 00:13.998 | 00:02.374 5
Bittnerpavel B 02:32.226 [ 00:02.792 | 00:16.790 | 00:02.903 | 00:14.179 | 00:03.763 1
Prochazkamichal C 02:32.354 [ 00:00.127 | 00:16.917 | 00:03.030| 00:16.917 | 00:00.544 4
Silpochkarel C 02:34.815 [ 00:02.460 | 00:19.378 | 00:05.491 | 00:19.378 | 00:03.005 10
Jackiewiczradoslaw [ D 02:36.286 [ 00:01.471 | 00:20.849 | 00:06.962 | 00:00.000 | 00:03.731 7
Zapletallukas C 02:37.444 [ 00:01.158 | 00:22.007 | 00:08.120 | 00:22.007 | 00:05.634 11
Kralvlastimil C 02:41.372 [ 00:03.928 | 00:25.936| 00:12.049 | 00:25.936 | 00:09.563 7
P224875 prueba 02:41.536 [ 00:00.163 | 00:26.099 | 00:12.212 | 00:00.000 | 00:00.027 14
P224874 prueba 02:41.590 [ 00:00.054 | 00:26.153 | 00:12.266 | 00:00.054| 00:00.027 14
Smehlikzdenek D 02:43.748 [ 00:02.158 | 00:28.311 | 00:14.424 | 00:07.462| 00:03.731 8
Skvortomas B 02:44.558 [ 00:00.809 | 00:29.121| 00:15.234 | 00:26.511 | 00:16.094 8
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